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Graduation Survey

The Graduation Survey was distributed to all students who attended the May 2008 commencement
rehearsal on May 9, 2008. These included graduates of the Spring 2008 semester as well as Summer
2007, Fall 2007, and Summer 2008 graduates. Each student attending the rehearsal was encouraged to
complete the Graduation Survey and return it the same day. Of the surveys distributed, 173 were returned
to Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment.

The results of the Graduation Survey suggest that most students are satisfied with their experience at RSU
especially with the quality of instruction. A limited number of demographic questions were asked of
these students. However, the results show the majority of the students were taking classes on the
Claremore campus and 29% were employed either in their major field or a closely related field.
Additionally, 90% of the Associate in Applied Science students were Nursing or Emergency Medical
Services majors, 21% of the Associate in Arts or Science were Business Administration majors, 18% of
the Associate in Arts or Science were Elementary Education majors, and 28% of the Bachelor’s degree
seeking had majors in Business Administration.

Survey responses suggest that 90% of graduates believe RSU meets the needs of Northeast Oklahoma and
its students. Additionally, RSU helps them meet their educational goals, helps develop the skills
necessary to continue their education, and enables them to make better life and career decisions. Almost
90% of graduates indicated the RSU faculty show a high degree of interest in student learning and made
learning enjoyable.

Comparing the May 2008 Graduation Survey to the survey of May 2007, RSU has shown a 2%
improvement in the average overall graduate approval. The most significant increase was found in RSU’s
ability to prepare students for continuing their education. This means RSU students believe they are
better prepared for pursuing a Master’s degree than they were last year. In this area, there was a 19%
increase of agreement from May 2007 to May 2008. Overall, RSU met the benchmark in most areas.

The number of students currently employed full-time continues to decrease. This implies that RSU’s
student population is becoming more traditional and students are gaining full-time employment after
graduation.

RSU set a benchmark of 85% for the May 2008 Graduation Survey. This benchmark was met in most
areas. Topic areas below 85% are:

Meeting needs of students

Greater appreciation of diversity

Scheduling classes to meet needs of students

Using appropriate instructional media

Comparison of quality of education to other colleges

How likely to attend RSU again

Satisfaction with advising

Table 1 presents the Graduation Survey Trend by Topic and Question comparing May 2007 to May 2008
and showing the three (3) year increase/decrease using May 2005 and May 2008. Chart 1 presents a
graphical illustration of the Graduation Survey Trend by Topic and Question. As can be seen in this
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chart, most students agreed or strongly agreed with questions concerning General Instruction, Faculty,
and Classes. Table 2 presents a cumulative frequency distribution for the May 2008 Graduation Survey.
Appendix A is a collection of graduation survey reports based on the degrees as indicated by the students.
In two instances (Nursing and Community Counseling), graduates erroneously indicated completion of
new bachelor degrees. In fact, there were no graduates from these degree programs during the survey
year. Their survey responses were included in the overall results, but excluded in the appendix.
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Table 1 Graduation Survey Trend by Topic and Question

Benchmark = 85%

Section 1: General Instruction

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction.

2. | am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my current experiences.

3. 1 would encourage my family and friends to attend RSU.

4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of its students.

6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE Oklahoma.

7. The education | received at RSU helped me develop the skills
necessary to continue my educational objectives.

8. | feel that since attending RSU | can make better life and career
decisions.

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity in terms of
race, class, ethnicity, gender, religion, and/or nationality.

10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself were met.

Section 2: Faculty

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in student learning.
12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the courses they taught.
13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | received at RSU.

Section 3: Classes

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.*

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner that met my
needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and reflected my
learning.

19. Class content was adequately described in the course
catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g., films, overheads, etc.) were
appropriate for the course being taught.

Basic Graduate Information

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my education.*

22. The quality of education provided by RSU is comparable to other
colleges.*

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend RSU again.*

24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received for my degree.**

I am currently Employed in my major field or Employed in closely related field.
| am employed Full-time.*
| am employed in Northeast Oklahoma.*

Total surveyed
Average Percent of Increase/Decrease (excluding employment questions)

*Questions were reworded for the May 2008 survey.
**Question added for May 2008 survey.

1 Year Benchmark 3 Year
May May May Increase/ Met for Increase/
2005 2007 2008 Decrease Current Year Decrease

82% 94% 90% -4% Yes 8%
83% 86% 92% 6% Yes 9%
76% 90% 87% -3% Yes 11%
82% 94% 91% -3% Yes 9%
70% 87% 82% -5% No 12%
75% 91% 90% -1% Yes 15%
81% 91% 92% 1% Yes 11%
7% 86% 86% 0% Yes 9%
69% 75% 78% 3% No 9%
86% 90% 92% 2% Yes 6%
80% 92% 89% -3% Yes 9%
75% 89% 88% -1% Yes 13%
7% 86% 90% 4% Yes 13%
78% 90% 87% -3% Yes 9%
83% 93% 89% -4% Yes 6%
83% 88% 88% 0% Yes 5%
74% 84% 80% -4% No 6%
80% 87% 86% -1% Yes 6%
78% 92% 87% -5% Yes 9%
75% 92% 84% -8% No 9%
48% 68% 87% 19% Yes 39%
59% 61% 80% 19% No 21%
58% 2% 83% 11% No 25%
80% 80% No 80%

47% 58% 39% -19% NA -8%
61% 57% 45% -12% NA -16%
66% 75% 65% -10% NA -1%

166 153 173
2.19 12.00
3
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Chart 1 Graduation Survey Trend by Topic and Question
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Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received for my degree.**
Considering what | now know, | would attend RSU again.*

The quality of education provided by RSU is comparable to other colleges.*
RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my education.*

Instructional media (e.g., films, overheads, etc.) were appropriate for the course being taught.
Class content was adequately described in the course catalog.

Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and reflected my learning.
Classes were generally scheduled in a manner that met my needs.

Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.*

Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | received at RSU.

Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Faculty were available during their office hours.

Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the courses they taught.

Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in student learning.

. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself were met.

| feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity in terms of
race, class, ethnicity, gender, religion, and/or nationality.

. | feel that since attending RSU | can make better life and career decisions.
. The education | received at RSU helped me develop the skills necessary to continue my educational

objectives.

. I think RSU serves the educational needs of NE Oklahoma.

. | feel that RSU meets the needs of its students.

. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

. I would encourage my family and friends to attend RSU.

. l'am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my current experiences.

. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction.
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Table 2 Cumulative Frequency Distribution of Graduation Survey Results

May 2008

Section 1: General Instruction

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction.

Response Frequency Percent .
Strongly Disagree 2 1.16% 60'00f
Disagree 3 1.73% 50'000/’
Neither Agree or Disagree 9 5.20% 40'000”’ 1
Agree 84  48.55% 30-°°f 1
Strongly Agree 72 41.62% 20.00% - W Percent
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 156 90.17% 0.00% -~ :
$ 3§58 8 2
— — [J) — — .G
Total Valid 170 98.27% FEg¥is
Missing 3 1.73% z 5 £
Total 173 100.00% s T 3
Mean: 4.30 s =
2. | am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58%  50.00%
Disagree 3 1.73% 40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 8 4.62% 30.00% -
Agree 81 46.82%
20.00% -
Strongly Agree 78 45.09% ) W Percent
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 171 91.91% 0.00% - 5
t $ 59 8P
Total Valid 171 98.84% FgEeee
Missing 2 1.16% %3 ®
o < =
Total 173  100.00% 5 S Z
Mean: 4.36 & =
3. Iwould encourage my family and friends to attend RSU.
Response Frequency Percent .
Strongly Disagree 3 1.73% 50.00%
Disagree 4 2.31% 40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 13 7.51% 30.00% -
Agree 77 44.51% 20.00% - u Percent
0
Strongly Agree 74 42.77% 10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 151 87.28% 0.00% - ;
$ $ 532
D DY D » G
Total Valid 171 98.84% 28533
Missing 2 1.16% z 8§ 5
Total 173 100.00% s 3 &

Mean: 4.26
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4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58%  50.00%
Disagree 4 2.31%  40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 8 4.62% 30 00% -
Agree 79 45.66% o |
Strongly Agree 78 45000 2000% M Percent
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 157 90.75% 0.00% - 3
(] [ [ (] [ =T
Total Valid 170 98.27% g8
Missing 3 1.73% 2 ° 2 E
Total 173 100.00% s 2z
Mean: 4.35 &
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of its students.
Response Frequency Percent 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 2 1.16% R
Disagree 5 2.89% 40.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 23 13.29% 30.00% -
Agree 77 44.51% 20.00% - mp t
Strongly Agree 64 36.99%  1000% - ercen
0, .
Agree + Strongly Agree 141 8150% OO0 TmT o
o o O o o0 <
Total Valid 171 98.84% 882 =2
Missing 2 1.16% Z g 5
Total 173 100.00% s 3 4
Mean: 4.15 <
6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE Oklahoma.
Response Frequency Percent o
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% 60.00%
. 50.00%
Disagree 3 1.73% 40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 11 6.36% ot
30.00% -
Agree 84 48.55% 20.00% M Percent
ly A 72 41.62% DS
Strongly Agree 62% 10.00% A
Agree + Strongly Agree 156 90.17% 0.00% - b o £ o o w
o o O o0 o <
Total Valid 171 98.84% 88% =23
Missing 2 1.16% 5 8 5
Total 173 100.00% g 5 =

Mean: 4.30
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7. The education | received at RSU helped me develop the skills necessary to continue

my educational objectives.

Response Frequency Percent
. 60.00%
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58%
. 50.00%
Disagree 4 2.31% 40.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 6 3.47% ol
30.00%
Agree 83 47.98% 20.00% B Percent
0 i 0 7
Strongly Agree 76 43.93% 10.00% A
0.00% - .
Agree + Strongly Agree 159 91.91% 3 Le g w
b w28 B b G
Total Valid 170 98.27% EE5 1S
Missing 3 1.73% Z g 3
Total 173 100.00% s & 3
Mean: 4.35 <
8. | feel that since attending RSU, | can make better life and career decisions.
Response Frequency Percent o
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% >0.00%
. 0, .
Disagree 1 0.58% 40.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 18 10.40% 30.00% -
Agree 78 4509% 2000% T M Percent
Strongly Agree 71 41.04% 10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 149 86.13% 0.00% - o o L e o w
o 0o © 0o o <
b B Y w7
Total Valid 169  97.69% i 3is
Missing 4 2.31% > & 5
Total 173 100.00% s 3 4
Mean: 4.28 @
9. I feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity in terms of race, class, ethnicity,
gender, religion, and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent .
Strongly Disagree 2 1.16% 281884‘;
Disagree 10 5.78% 35.0026 1
Neither Agree or Disagree 24 13.87% gg:ggtﬁ ]
Agree 74 42.77% 20.00?) 1
Strongly Agree 60  34.68%  1509% ® Percent
5.00‘;%: .
Agree + Strongly Agree 134 77.46% 0.00% - o o L o o w
Sh3 55
Total Valid 170 98.27% 2225353
Missing 3 1.73% z 85 5
Total 173  100.00% S § &
&

Mean: 4.06
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10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself were met.

Response Frequency Percent
Strongly Disagree 2 1.16% gg'ggzﬁ’
Disagree 1 0.58% 40'00; 1
Neither Agree or Disagree 7 4.05% 30'00;
Agree 83 47.98% 5 . (; i
Strongly Agree 77 44.51% 0.00% ~ M Percent
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 160 92.49% 0.00% - :
3§63 2
b DY WG
Total Valid 170  98.27% 2EE<<s
Missing 3 1.73% z 8 5
Total 173 100.00% g & 3
Mean: 4.36 <
Section 2: Faculty
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in student learning.
Response Frequency Percent o
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% 50.00043
Disagree 2 1.16% 40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 13 7.51% 30.00% -
Agree 76 43.93% 20.00% - = Percent
Strongly Agree 78 45.09% 10.00% -
0, -
Agree + Strongly Agree 154 89.02% 0.00% o ot e o w
o 0 © 0o o <
ST
Total Valid 170 98.27% iy ss
Missing 3 1.73% Z g 5
Total 173 100.00% g & 3
Mean: 4.34 <
12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent
. 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 2 1.16% o°
Disagree 4 2.31% 40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 11 6.36% 30.00% -
Agree 80 46.24% 20.00% - m Percent
Strongly Agree 73 42.20% 10.00% -
0.00% - .
Agree + Strongly Agree 153 88.44% gy g5y oe om
28 e D3
Total Valid 170 98.27% 28525
Missing 3 1.73% » 2 5
Total 173 100.00% s 3 @&

Mean:

4.28
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13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

Response Frequency Percent
. 60.00%
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58%
. 50.00%
Disagree 3 1.73% 40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 11 6.36% o
30.00%
Agree 87 50.29% 20.00% M Percent
ly A .88% Dol
Strongly Agree 69 39.88% 10.00% -
0.00% -
A 179 :
gree + Strongly Agree 156 90.17% v 9t gy ow
@Y B o» G
Total Valid 171 98.84% 22 > =2
[0
Missing 2 1.16% z g 3
Total 173 100.00% s 3 &
Mean: 4.29 <
14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% ’ o°
Disagree 4 2.31% 40.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 15 8.67% 30.00% -
Agree 75 43.35% 20.00% - = Percent
Strongly Agree 76 43.93% 10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 151 87.28% 0.00% - v e i e e e
o o O©° 0 o <
Total Valid 171 98.84% 223 >3
Missing 2 1.16% % g 5
Total 173 100.00% s 3 &
Mean: 4.29 <
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% s
Disagree 3 1.73%  40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 11 6.36% 30.00%
Agree 78 45.09%
20.00% -
Strongly Agree 76 43.93% H Percent
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 154 89.02% 0.00% - .
$ 858y
Total Valid 169  97.69% FreLee
Missing 4 2.31% 2 ° g E
Total 173  100.00% g £ §
Mean: 4.33 5 Z
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Section 3: Classes

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent 60.00%
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% 50'00;
Disagree 2 1.16% : o°
Neither Agree or Disagree 13 7.51% 40.00%
Agree 70 40.46%  30.00% -
Strongly Agree 83 47.98%  20.00% - W Percent
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 153 88.44% 0.00% - :
$¢688g P
Total Valid 169 97.69% g Rt
L. RUJY BT S S
Missing 4 2.31% 2% @
Total 173 100.00% -
Mean: 4.37 &5 2
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner that met my needs.
Response Frequency Percent 45.00%
Strongly Disagree 2 1.16% 40.00%
Disagree 11 6.36% 35.0024 1
Neither Agree or Disagree 17 9.83% 33'8802 ]
Agree 72 41.62% 20.00% -
Strongly Agree 67 38.73% igggﬁé 1 W Percent
. 0
5.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 139 80.35% 0.00% - ;
$ 358 g p
Total Valid 169  97.69% FrLeesl
a @ <
Missing 4 2.31% S°3 @
Total 173 100.00% 2 5 &
2 [ n
Mean: 4.13 & z
18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent o
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% 50.00%
Disagree 3 1.73% 40.00% -
Neither Agree or Disagree 15 8.67% 30.00% -
Agree 79 45.66%
20.00% -
Strongly Agree 70 40.46% 0 m Percent
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 149 86.13% 0.00% - ;
$ 3588w
Total Valid 168 97.11% §Fegeee
Missing 5 2.89% S°3 @
Total 173  100.00% g = §
Mean: 4.27 5 2

Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

August 2008

Generated by Michelle Canan

10



19. Class content was adequately described in the course catalog.

Response Frequency Percent .
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% 60.00%
Disagree 0 0.00%  -0.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 11 6.36% 40.00%
Agree 83 47.98% 30.00%
Strongly Agree 68 39.31% 20.00% M Percent
10.00%
Agree + Strongly Agree 151 87.28% 0.00% .
Total Valid 163 94.22% 2R PRI
Missing 10 5.78% 5582 3°
Total 173  100.00% » 2 2
Mean: 4.33 g 2 7
20. Instructional media (e.g., films, overheads, etc.) were appropriate for the course
being taught.
Response Frequency Percent
. 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% 0
Disagree 1 0.58% 40.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 13 7.51% 30.00%
Agree 79 45.66%
20.00%
Strongly Agree 67 38.73% ’ W Percent
10.00%
Agree + Strongly Agree 146 84.39% 0.00% :
$ 395882
Total Valid 161 93.06% gpeees
. . a o >
Missing 12 6.94% 2 ° ; ®
Total 173 100.00% 2 £ 3
Mean: 4.30 & 2
Basic Graduate Information
21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my education.
Response Frequency Percent
. 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 1 0.58% 0
Disagree 1 0.58%  40.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 8 4.62% 30.00%
Agree 78 45.09%
20.00%
Strongly Agree 73 42.20% ° W Percent
10.00%
Agree + Strongly Agree 151 87.28% 0.00% ;
$ 35882
Total Valid 161 93.06% gpeees
. . o B Py
Missing 12 6.94% 2°c @
Total 173 100.00% 2 £
Mean: 4.37 5z
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22. The quality of education provided by RSU is comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 2 1.16% R
Disagree 1 0.58%  40.00%
Neither Agree or Disagree 17 9.83% 30.00% -
Agree 70 40.46%
20.00% -
Strongly Agree 69 39.88% 0 W Percent
10.00%
Agree + Strongly Agree 139 80.35% 0.00% - '
g g5 9 g W
Total Valid 159 91.91% TR R22PE
. ) R B Y] > S
Missing 14 8.09% PN )
Total 173  100.00% g £ §
Mean: 4.28 5 z
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend RSU again.
Response_ Frequency Percent 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 3 1.73% 45.00%
Disagree 2 1.16% 40-00:/0
Neither Agree or Disagree 11 6.36% 38:884‘: 1
Agree 68 39.31% 25.00% -
rongly Agr 7 43.35% 20.00% -
Strongly Agree 5 3.35% 15.00% | = Percent
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 143 82.66% 5.00% -
0.00% -
Total Valid 159  91.91% A
. . b b o W R
Missing 14 8.09% 'Dg‘? ‘é"’ ‘53 <<s
Total 173  100.00% z 5 g
Mean: 4.32 5 o &
& <
2
.‘5
=2
24. Overall, I am satisfied with the advising | received for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 2 1.16%  2500%
Disagree 6 3.47% 40.00%
. . 0, .
Neither Agree or Disagree 12 6.94% 35.00%
30.00% -
Agree 66 38.15% 25.00% -
Strongly Agree 73 42.20% 20.00% - M Percent
15.00%
10.00% -
Agree + Strongly Agree 139 80.35% 5.00%(: 4
0.00% - ;
Total Valid 159 91.91% $ 3582
Missing 14 8.09% o0 PP
. 4 2 > =
Total 173  100.00% 2 ° ; ®
Mean: 4.27 g £ 2
o []
s 2
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My major field of study is:

Bachelor's

Response Frequency Percent
Applied Technology 9 8.65%
Biology 14 13.46%
Business Administration 29 27.88%
Business Information Technolog 5 4.81%
Communications 3 2.88%
Community Counseling 1 0.96%
Game Development 0 0.00%
Justice Administration 3 2.88%
Liberal Arts 9 8.65%
Nursing 12 11.54%
Organizational Leadership 0 0.00%
Social Science 14 13.46%
Sport Management 0 0.00%
Visual Arts 5 4.81%
Total 104  100.00%
Bachelor's
30.00%
25.00%
20.00%
15.00%
10.00% -
5.00% -
0.00% - : l
e 8 § £ & £ &8 £ T 2 & 8 § 3
g S 2 5 3 E IS 2 3 T g £
5 £ c E =z & £ 5 8 2
= < kel o c I < g £
=3 A © o 2 € ] =1 <]
2 ¢ E E 8 % 8 &
‘@ o o > c
a £ o - &
a o
=
2
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Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent
Accounting 4 10.53%
Art 5 13.16%
Biology 0 0.00%
Business Administration 8 21.05%
Computer Science 0 0.00%
Criminal Justice Studies 1 2.63%
Elementary Education 7 18.42%
Legal Assisting 1 2.63%
Liberal Arts 6 15.79%
Physical Science 0 0.00%
Secondary Education 1 2.63%
Social Science 5 13.16%
Total 38  100.00%
Associate in Arts or Science

25.00%

20.00%

15.00%

10.00% -

5.00% -
oo M M N N NN .

Accounting
Art
Biology

Business Administration
Computer Science
Criminal Justice Studies
Elementary Education
Legal Assisting
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Associate in Applied Science

Response Frequency Percent
Applied Technology 4 9.76%
Emergency Medical Services 4 9.76%
Nursing 33 80.49%
Total 41  100.00%

Associate in Applied Science
90.00%

80.00%

70.00%

60.00%
50.00%

40.00%
30.00%

20.00%
10.00% -

0.00% -

Nursing

Applied Technology H

Emergency Medical Services

Other 0
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Most of my classes have been:

Response Frequency Percent
On Claremore Campus 120 69.36% 80.00%
On _Bartlesville Campus 5 2.89% 50 00%
Online 23 13.29% 60.00%
On Pryor Campus 2 1.16%  50.00%
40.00%
Total Valid 150 86.71%  30.00%
Missing 23 13.29%  20.00%
Total 173  100.00%  10.00%
0.00%
(%] (%] ] [%) oo
s &8 ° § =
5 = 2
5 <
s IS
o &
S &
| am currently:
Response Frequency Percent
Employed in my major field 50 28.90% 35.00%
Employed in closely related R
fieldp Y y 18 10.40% 30.00%
Employed in different field 28  16.18% 2°:00%
Unemployed--looking 20 11.56% 20.00%
Unemployed--not looking 8 4.62% 15.00%
Planning on continuing my on 10.00%
education 16 9.25% 5.00%
0.00% : .
Total Valid 140 80.92% T 3 3 o2 P g2
Missing 33 19.08% 5 ¢ & 8 8 £ £
Total 173 100.00% g = g 8 8 £
e £ 35 8 ¢ 8
c =3 o c
BEERER
§ 885§ ¢
e ¢ E 5 8
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| am employed:

Response Frequency Percent
. 50.00%
Full-time 77 4451%  45.00% -
. 0, |
Part-time 27 1561% 52-00% ]
Not employed at this time 37 21.39%  30.00% -
25.00% -
. 20.00% -
Total Valid 141 81.50%  15.00% -
icqi 10.00% -
Missing 32 18.50% 500% - l
Total 173  100.00% 0.00% - : ; ;
] [ (9] o0
£ £ £ £
: P i s
3
B
£
[
S
=2
I am employed in:
Response Frequency Percent
Northeast Oklahoma 113 65.32%  70.00%
Elsewhere in Oklahoma 2 1.16% 60.00% -
Outside Oklahoma 4 2.31% s5g00% -
_ .. 40.00% -
roa vl oS8T oo |
. 0
20.00% -
0,
Total 173  100.00% 10.00% 4
0.00% - T r———
© © © o0
€ € £ £
2 2 2 8
= = = 2
o o o
s 3 °
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My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST LIKELY will be:

Employment, full-time paid 93 53.76%
Employment, part-time paid 5 2.89%
Graduate or.professmnal 19 10.98%
school, full-time
Graduate or professmnal 5 2 89%
school, part-time
Additional undergraduate 7 4.05%
coursework
Military Service 0 0.00%
Volunteer activity (e.g. Peace 0 0.00%
Corps)
Starting or raising a family 2 1.16%
Completely undecided 2 1.16%
Other 2 1.16%
Total Valid 135 78.03%
Missing 38 21.97%
Total 173  100.00%
My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST LIKELY will be:
60.00%
50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00% I
0.00% . - . mm . MW . . .
E: 3 z £ 5 g Tz 3 5 =
3 3 2 S g 2 S € b = 2
: ¢ 3 5 i & & £ 5 5
= = = o = by o 1) <
3 £ 3 E S £ 3 = s
g £z & 5 @ T 3
] c % @ 9 o 3 K 5 °
£ 2 £ BE ¢ z g §
3 ) e 57§ z £ 8
= = a I~ ] © o]
uE.l S ] y S © &
W e o = 8
S & 5 £
N R 3
o & 2 Z
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In your opinion, how might we improve our educational
programs to better meet your needs?

1. Add graduate programs.

2. Better and more computers and printers in library and labs.

3. Better communication for online students including job interviews-nothing currently exists for online
community.

Better student support.

Better variety of degree programs.

Break up huge books like CCAA into two semesters.

Disregard atheletic program, focus on academics.

Expand editing bays.

. Giving financial aid out sooner than four weeks after school starts.

10 Having a graduation ceremony in December.

11. Having better organization of class material. Also by not changing class material or requirements
from semester to semester.

12. Making consistent WebCT sites with the same due dates; grading of assignments could be quicker.
13. More parking.

14. More teaching enthusiasm and input especially online.

15. Offer more block classes (8 weeks).

16. Offer more classes at Bartlesuville.

17. Offer more classes at different times.

18. Offer more evening classes (after 5:00 pm).

19. Offer more classes online.

20. Offer more hands on training.

21. Online: please stress the importance of text book selection, improve supporting materials (slides),
and appropriate discussions.

22. Periodic faculty evaluations by college president. Some faculty are not fulfilling their roles.

23. Providing timely grades each week instead of no response of feedback for anytime until week 10
then no response until graduation.

24. Redo TV classes for more world training.

25. Revamp BTAT capstone-see Lois O'Neal for specifics submitted.

26. RSU employs too many unqualified administrative staff such as financial aid and admissions etc.
They are the first point of contact to most and don’t always make this easy. They can easily discourage
and misguide people from attending RSU.

© N GaA

27. Standardize most aspects of WebCT for non-online classes.

28. Stop paying for terrible atheletics. We need new stuff not sports.

29. Teaching more Linux 05.

30. The school is wonderful however the Bartlesville campus is horrible. No advisors, managers, nor the
admission officers know what they are doing and act like they DO NOT care either. Its been very hard
continuing my education at the Bartlesville campus because of the service level and class availability.
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Communications

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 1 33.33 -:
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 ee67 I |  Agree 1 333
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 1 33.33 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 3333 MM | Agree 2 6667 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 ce67 I |  Agree 2 ec67 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Communications

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 6667 I |  Agree 2 ec.67 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 ce67 I |  Agree 2 ec.67 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 6667 I |  Agree 2 6667 N |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Communications

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 6667 I |  Agree 2 6667 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 N Strongly Agree 1 33.33 1N
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 eec7 I | Agree 2 6667 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 6667 I |  Agree 2 6667 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 3333 MM | Agree 2 cc67 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:| Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:|
Missing 1 333300 Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Communications

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 X = Agree 2 6667 NG |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:| Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 cco7 NN | Agree 2 co7 N |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 1 330
COMM 3 100.00 [INEGTNINGNGNNN oS 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 2 6667 NEGN |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Communications

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 3 ool |
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 3 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.33
employed in my 1 33.33 -: full-time 0 0.00 | |
major field
employedina 1 3330030 | part-time 2 c7 NN |
closely related
field
employedina 0 0.00 | \ not employed at 1 kel T
different field this time
unemployed 1 33.33 -:|
looking
unemployed not 0 0.00 | |
looking
planning to 0 0.00 | |
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Communications

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00
Northeast 2 6667 NG | employment 2 66.67 NG |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 330 | Missing 1 333300
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Liberal Arts

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.89 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 1 " ] Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 1 dREE
Neither Agree 1 IR Neither Agree 1 IR
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 444 M~ | Agree 4 444« I
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 1 dREN I
Neither Agree 2 22.22 -:| Neither Agree 1 1.1 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 3333 MM | Agree 4 yry
Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -: Strongly Agree 3 3333 M |
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 2 22.22 -:| Neither Agree 1 1.1 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 5556 I |  Agree 5 5556 I |
Strongly Agree 2 2222 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Liberal Arts

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 IR Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 11.11 .:| Neither Agree 3 33.33 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 3333 MM | Agree 2 22 M
Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 1 "1
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 1 dRE
Neither Agree 2 22.22 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 444 M~ | Agree 5 5556 I |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.89 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 1 RN
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 2 2222 -: Disagree 1 mnn ]
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 444 M | Agree 5 5556 I |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 2 22.22 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Liberal Arts

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.78 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.89
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 111 W ] Disagree 2 22.22 -:
Neither Agree 2 22.22 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 444 M | Agree 4 yry
Strongly Agree 2 2222 IR Strongly Agree 3 33.33 1N
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 2 22.22 -: Neither Agree 2 22.22 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 44.44 - Agree 4 44.44 -
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.44 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 3 33.33 -: Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ Neither Agree 1 1.1 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 55656 N |  Agree 4 444 I |
Strongly Agree 1 11.11 .:| Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.89 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 2 22.22 -: Neither Agree 2 22.22 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 6 co7 NN | Agree 4 14
Strongly Agree 1 1.1 .:| Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Liberal Arts

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 i Neither Agree 1 (i
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 5556 DD~~~ | Agree 4 rveve
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:| Strongly Agree 4 44 .44 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.44
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 11.11 l:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 5550 I @~ | Agree 5 5550 I @~ |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 4 44 .44 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 9.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
AP 0 000 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 1 AR
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | ELED 1 Gl
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 9 100.00 NG LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SCl 0 0.00 | | soc scl 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 7 777 I |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Liberal Arts

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.00

AT 0 0.00 | \ Claremore 4 44.44 -:|

EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 4 44 N0

Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 9 oo 0 | Missing 1 "1

| am currently: | am employed:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.86

employed in my 0 0.00 | \ full-time 4 rvprey

major field

employedina 1 11.11 .:| part-time 0 0.00 | \

closely related

field

employedina 2 22.22 -:| not employed at 3 33.33 -:|

different field this time

unemployed 1 11.11 .:|

looking

unemployed not 0 0.00 | |

looking

planning to 4 yyyen

continue my

education

Missing 1 AR Missing 2 22 B @@
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BA Liberal Arts

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.29 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.71
Northeast 6 6667 NG | employment 5 5556 R~ |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 1 11.11 .:| grad school 1 11.11 .:|
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 1 11.11 .:|
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 22 B @@ | Missing 2 22 B @@ |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BFA Visual Arts

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 6oo0 NI | Agree 1 2000 |

Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:| Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:|

Missing 1 2000 Ml | Missing 1 2000 Il ]

3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

RSU.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 4000 M = | Agree 2 4000 N @ |

Strongly Agree 1 200 I = Strongly Agree 2 qg000 I 4@ |

Missing 1 2000 Ml = |  Missing 1 2000 I |

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE

Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 6ooo NI | Agree 1 2000 I |

Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:| Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:|

Missing 1 2000 Ml | Missing 1 2000 B ]
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BFA Visual Arts

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better

develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.

educational objectives.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 2000 Ml | Agree 1 2000 I |

Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _: Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:

Missing 1 2000 Ml | Missing 1 2000 Bl ]

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself

in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.

and/or nationality.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 1 200 I @ Neither Agree 1 200 I @

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 200 M @ Agree 0 0.00 | \

Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:| Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:|

Missing 1 2000 Ml | Missing 1 2000 I ]

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the

student learning. courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 4000 M = | Agree 2 4000 N |

Strongly Agree 2 42000 I 402 Strongly Agree 2 42000 I 4@

Missing 1 2000 Ml = |  Missing 1 2000 B @0 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BFA Visual Arts

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 200 I @@ ]
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 gso.oo NG | Agree 0 0.00 | |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 - Strongly Agree 4 80.00 __[
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.00
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 2000 @ | Agree 0 0.00 | |
Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:| Strongly Agree 4 80.00 _:|
Missing 1 2000 Ml | Missing 1 2000 I ]
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 M = | Agree 2 4000 N |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:| Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:|
Missing 1 2000 Ml | Missing 1 2000 B 0]
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 1 200 M @
Neither Agree 1 200 M Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 I | Agree 1 2000
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:| Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:|
Missing 1 2000 Ml | Missing 1 2000 I ]
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BFA Visual Arts

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 I =@ | Agree 2 4000 N @@ |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:| Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:|
Missing 1 20 I ] Missing 1 20 M ]
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 200 M Agree 1 200 M @
Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _: Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:
Missing 1 20 HB | Missing 1 20 B @ |
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 14.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 1 2000l
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 5 100.00 [INGTNGNGN
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 4 go.oo IINGNEG |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BFA Visual Arts

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.40

AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 4 go.00 [NNEGEG |

EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 1 2000l ]

Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 5 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \

| am currently: | am employed:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00

employed in my 0 0.00 | \ full-time 3 coo0 G |

major field

employedina 3 60.00 _:| part-time 0 0.00 | \

closely related

field

employedina 0 0.00 | \ not employed at 0 0.00 | \

different field this time

unemployed 0 0.00 | \

looking

unemployed not 0 0.00 | |

looking

planning to 1 20.00 -:|

continue my

education

Missing 1 20 N @@ | Missing 2 s00 N @
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BFA Visual Arts

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.33
Northeast 3 coo0 GG | employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 2 s5co0o T @
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 1 2000 I |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 s00 1 @4 | Missing 2 s0o0o @42
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Biology

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction.

2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.92 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.71
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 1 7.14 I \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 7.14 I \ Agree 1 7.14 I \
Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:| Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:|
Missing 1 714 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

3. 1 would encourage my family and friends to attend
RSU.

4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.79 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.86
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 714 I \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 714 | \ Agree 2 1720 B 0 |
Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:| Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students.

6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.79 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.86

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 1 714 I \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 714 | \ Agree 2 el

Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:| Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
BS Biology

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.93 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.86
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 714 | | Agree 2 1720
Strongly Agree 13 92.86 _ Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _j
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.79
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 7.14 I \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 714 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 1420 Il | Agree 3 2143 I |
Strongly Agree 10 71.43 _:| Strongly Agree 11 78.57 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.79 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.64
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 714 |1 \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 2143 M | Agree 3 2143 I |
Strongly Agree 11 78.57 _:| Strongly Agree 10 71.43 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Biology

13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.86 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.71
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 el Agree 4 i
Strongly Agree 12 85.71 __[ Strongly Agree 10 71.43 __[
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction |
received at RSU.

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.71 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.71
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 714 |1 \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 4 257 | Agree 2 1720 |
Strongly Agree 10 71.43 _:| Strongly Agree 11 78.57 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner
that met my needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.64 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.86
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 2 14.29 .:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 714 | \ Agree 2 w20 B ]
Strongly Agree 11 78.57 _:| Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

19. Class content was adequately described in the
course catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.86 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.79

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 1420 M 1 Agree 3 2143 N |

Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:| Strongly Agree 11 78.57 _:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
BS Biology

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.93 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.86
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 7.14 I \ Agree 2 14.29 .:|
Strongly Agree 13 92.86 - Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.79 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.86
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 7.14 I \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 714 |1 \ Agree 2 1720 B 0 |
Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:| Strongly Agree 12 85.71 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 14 100.00 [ INEGTNRNGNGN ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 1 714 |1 |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 13 92.86 NG |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
BS Biology
My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 14 100.00 [INEGTNINGNGE
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 14 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.92
employed inmy 5 35.71 -: full-time 4 28.57 -:
major field
employedina 0 0.00 \ \ part-time 5 35.71 -:|
closely related
field
employedina 3 21.43 -:| not employed at 3 21.43 -:|
different field this time
unemployed 1 7.14 I \
looking
unemployed not 0 0.00 | |
looking
planningto 3 2143 I |
continue my
education
Missing 2 1420 l | Missing 2 1420 Il ]
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
BS Biology
| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.09 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.92
Northeast 10 71743 1~ | employment 6 2 @0
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewhere in 1 7.14 I \ employment 1 7.14 I \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 5 717000
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 3 21243 000 | Missing 2 12420 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Administration

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction.

2. | am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.28 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.41
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 2 6.90 I \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 345 | \ Neither Agree 2 6.90 [ \

nor Disagree

Agree 13 4453 @ |
Strongly Agree 13 44 .83 -:
Missing 0 0.00 \ \

nor Disagree

Agree 13 4453 N @ |
Strongly Agree 14 48.28 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \

3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend
RSU.

4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.34 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38
Strongly 1 345 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 345 | | Disagree 1 345 | |
Neither Agree 2 690 | | Neither Agree 2 6.90 |

nor Disagree

Agree 8 2750 I |
Strongly Agree 17 58.62 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree

Agree 11 7o I |
Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students.

6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.31 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 2 6.90 I \ Disagree 2 6.90 I \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree

nor Disagree

Agree 14 4826 MM | Agree 12 4133 N |
Strongly Agree 13 44 .83 -: Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Administration

7. The education | received at RSU helped me
develop the skills necessary to continue my
educational objectives.

8. | feel that since attending RSU | can make better
life and career decisions.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.43 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.39
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 345 | \ Disagree 1 345 | \
Neither Agree 1 345 | | Neither Agree 2 690 1 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 11 7o 0 | Agree 10 a4 @230 |
Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _: Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _:
Missing 1 345 | Missing 1 345 |

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion,
and/or nationality.

10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
were met.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.32 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 1 345 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 3 10.34 . \ Neither Agree 1 3.45 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 13 vy Agree 14 2 I @2 |
Strongly Agree 12 41.38 -: Strongly Agree 12 41.38 -:
Missing 1 345 | Missing 1 345 |

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in
student learning.

12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 1 3.45 | \

13.79 M |

Neither Agree 4
nor Disagree

Neither Agree 3 10.34 W \

nor Disagree

Agree 10 3448 MM | Agree 12 4133 I |
Strongly Agree 14 48.28 _: Strongly Agree 12 41.38 -:
Missing 1 345 | Missing 1 345 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Administration

13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.32
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 1 3.45 | \
Neither Agree 2 6.90 1 \ Neither Agree 3 1034 W |
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 14 482 N @@= Agree 10 Svte
Strongly Agree 12 41.38 -: Strongly Agree 14 48.28 _:
Missing 1 345 | Missing 1 345 |

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction |
received at RSU.

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.39
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 2 6.90 [ \ Disagree 1 345 | \
Neither Agree 1 345 | \ Neither Agree 1 345 | |
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 10 s N @20 Agree 12 s133 @20
Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _: Strongly Agree 14 48.28 _:
Missing 1 345 | Missing 1 345 |

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner
that met my needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.43
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 345 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 4 1379 \ Neither Agree 2 690 |1 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 10 s N @20 Agree 12 13 I @0
Strongly Agree 13 44 .83 -: Strongly Agree 14 48.28 _:
Missing 1 345 | Missing 1 345 |

19. Class content was adequately described in the
course catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.43 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.43
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 3 1034 W |

nor Disagree

Neither Agree 3 1034 W |

nor Disagree

Agree 10 3448 MM | Agree 10 sa4s @ |
Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _: Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _:
Missing 1 345 | Missing 1 345 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Administration

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my
education.

22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.39 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 1 345 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 345 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 2 6.90 I \ Neither Agree 3 10.34 . \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 10 34.48 -: Agree 10 34.48 -:
Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _: Strongly Agree 14 48.28 _:
Missing 1 345 | \ Missing 1 345 | \

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend
RSU again.

24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.32 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.18
Strongly 1 345 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 2 690 |1 |

Neither Agree 3 1034 B |

nor Disagree

Agree 9 3103 I |
Strongly Agree 15 51.72 _:
Missing 1 345 | \

13.79 |

Neither Agree 4
nor Disagree

Agree 9 3103 I
Strongly Agree 13 vl
Missing 1 345 | \

My major of study is: Bachelors

My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25
AP 0 0.00 | | ACCT 2 6.90 [ |
BIOL 0 0.00 | \ ART 0 0.00 | \
BA 29 100.00 NG BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 6 2060 I @ |
COMM 0 0.00 | \ CS 0 0.00 | \
cc 0 0.00 | \ CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | \
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | \ EL ED 0 0.00 | \
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | \ LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | \
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | \ LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | \
NURS 0 0.00 | \ PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | \
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | \ SEC ED 0 0.00 | \
SOC SClI 0 0.00 | \ SOC SClI 0 0.00 | \
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | \

VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | \

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 21 il 0 Ol
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Administration

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.26

AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 23 7931 NEIEGEGE |

EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 1 345 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 3 10.34 W |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 29 100.00 G Missing 2 6.90 | \

| am currently: | am employed:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.52

employed in my 7 214 0 @0 full-time 16 557 0

major field

employedina 8 27.59 -: part-time 5 17.24 - \

closely related

field

employedina 5 17.24 - \ not employed at 4 13.79 . \

different field this time

unemployed 4 13.79 . |

looking

unemployed not 0 0.00 | |

looking

planning to 1 345 | |

continue my

education

Missing 4 1379 \ Missing 4 13.79
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Administration

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.08 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.56
Northeast 24 g2.76 NG | employment 19 6552 I |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 1 3.45 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 1 3.45 | \ grad school 3 10.34 . \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 1 345 | \
part-time
add undergrad 1 345 | |
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | |
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 4 1379 \ Missing 4 1379 \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Information Technology

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 6oo0 NI | Agree 4 so.oo NN |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:| Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 I | Agree 3 eoo0 N |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 sooo NN | Agree 3 cooo NN |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:| Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Information Technology

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 sooo NN | Agee 3 eooo NN |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -: Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.80 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 2 40.00 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 I | Agree 4 so.oo NN |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -: Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 gooo NN | Agee 3 eoo0 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -: Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Information Technology

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 6oo0 I | Agree 3 6000 NN |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 N Strongly Agree 2 40.00 N
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | | Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 gooo NN | Agee 1 2000
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -: Strongly Agree 3 6000 N |
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 6000 M | Agree 4 go.oo NN |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 cooo NI | Agree 2 4000 N |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Information Technology

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 sooo NN | | Agree 3 cooo NN |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:| Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.80
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 1 20.00 -:
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 60.00 I | Agree 3 eoo0 NN |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 5 100.00 [INEGTNRNGNGEE BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 5 oofd 0 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Information Technology

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.60
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 1 2000l ]
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 4 go.oo [NNNEGE |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 5 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.60 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.20
employed in my 3 60.00 _: full-time 4 80.00 _j
major field
employedina 1 200 W @ | part-time 1 20 M
closely related
field
employedina 1 20.00 -:| not employed at 0 0.00 | \
different field this time
unemployed 0 0.00 | \
looking
unemployed not 0 0.00 | |
looking
planning to 0 0.00 | \
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Business Information Technology

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.40
Northeast 5 o 00 | employment 4 go.oo NG |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 1 200 I @@ ]
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | \
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Justice Administration

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 33.33 -: Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 1 33.33 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 0 0.00 |
Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _: Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 33.33 -: Disagree 1 33.33 -:
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 0 0.00 \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 1 333l 030
Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 33.33 -: Disagree 1 33.33 -:
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 3333 MM | Agree 1 333
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Justice Administration

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 33.33 -: Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 3333 MM | Agree 2 ec.67 NN |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 33.33 -: Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 1 33.33 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 333 3230 Agree 0 0.00 |
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 1 33.33 -:
Neither Agree 1 33.33 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 1 333l 0
Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _: Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Justice Administration

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 33.33 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 100.00 — Agree 1 333 L
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 1 33.33 1N
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 33.33 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 33.33 N Agree 1 33.33
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 2 66.67 NN |
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 3333 MMMl |  Disagree 1 33.33 -:
Neither Agree 1 33.33 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 1 k<l
Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:| Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 1 33.33 -: Neither Agree 1 33.33 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 0 0.00 |
Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _: Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Justice Administration

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is

education. comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.67

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 1 33.33 -:

Neither Agree 1 33.33 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 |

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 3333 MM | Agree 1 333 |

Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:| Strongly Agree 1 33.33 -:|

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received

RSU again. for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33

Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 33.33 -: Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ Neither Agree 1 33.33 -:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 0 0.00 |

Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _: Strongly Agree 2 66.67 _:

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 8.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |

BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |

BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |

BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |

COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |

cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 1 3333 00

GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |

JUSTADMIN 3 ool | LEGALASST 0 0.00 | |

LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |

ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |

SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |

SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |

VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 2 6667 NEGN |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Justice Administration

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00

AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 2 66.67 NG |

EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |

Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 3 oo 0 | Missing 1 ko T

| am currently: | am employed:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.00

employed in my 0 0.00 | \ full-time 1 <kl

major field

employedina 0 0.00 | \ part-time 0 0.00 | \

closely related

field

employedina 1 33.33 -:| not employed at 1 33.33 -:|

different field this time

unemployed 1 33.33 -:|

looking

unemployed not 0 0.00 | |

looking

planning to 0 0.00 | \

continue my

education

Missing 1 333300 | Missing 1 333300
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Justice Administration

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00
Northeast 1 3zl employment 2 66.67 NG |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 6667 NEGNGN | Missing 1 333300
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Social Science

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction.

2. | am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 714 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 9 64.29 _: Agree 8 57.14 _:
Strongly Agree 5 35.71 -: Strongly Agree 5 35.71 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend
RSU.

4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 10 743 1 | Agree 7 s0oo0 020 |
Strongly Agree 4 28.57 -: Strongly Agree 7 50.00 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students.

6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.86 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.07
Strongly 1 714 [ \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

21.43 -:

Neither Agree 3
nor Disagree

21.43 -:

Neither Agree 3
nor Disagree

Agree 6 4286 I | Agree 7 soo0 I |
Strongly Agree 4 28.57 -: Strongly Agree 4 28.57 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Social Science

7. The education | received at RSU helped me
develop the skills necessary to continue my
educational objectives.

8. | feel that since attending RSU | can make better
life and career decisions.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 10 71743 1 @ | Agree 10 71743 1N |
Strongly Agree 4 28.57 -: Strongly Agree 4 28.57 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion,
and/or nationality.

10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
were met.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.93 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.43
Strongly 1 714 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 2 14.29 . \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 7 5000 I | Agree 8 5714 L |
Strongly Agree 4 28.57 -: Strongly Agree 6 42.86 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in
student learning.

12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.57 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.57
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 6 w2sc N @0 Agree 6 2sc N @20
Strongly Agree 8 57.14 _: Strongly Agree 8 57.14 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Social Science

13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.57 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 714 I \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 6 28 N = Agree 5 35717 0030
Strongly Agree 8 57.14 _: Strongly Agree 8 57.14 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction |
received at RSU.

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.57
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 714 | | Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 5 35717 0030 Agree 6 286 N @@= |
Strongly Agree 8 57.14 _: Strongly Agree 8 57.14 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner
that met my needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.21 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 714 I \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 714 I \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 8 574 I Agree 7 5000 I @
Strongly Agree 5 35.71 -: Strongly Agree 6 42.86 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

19. Class content was adequately described in the
course catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.21
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 714 | | Neither Agree 2 1429 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 8 5714 I | Agree 7 5000 N |
Strongly Agree 5 35.71 -: Strongly Agree 5 35.71 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment 65
August 2008

Generated by Michelle Canan



Graduation Survey

May 2008

BS Social Science

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my
education.

22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 714 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 7 50.00 _: Agree 7 50.00 _:
Strongly Agree 7 50.00 _: Strongly Agree 6 42.86 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend
RSU again.

24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 1 714 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 7 5000 I @2 Agree 5 35717 03030
Strongly Agree 7 50.00 _: Strongly Agree 8 57.14 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

My major of study is: Bachelors

My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 12.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 11.25
AP 0 0.00 | \ ACCT 0 0.00 | \
BIOL 0 0.00 | \ ART 0 0.00 | \
BA 0 0.00 | \ BIOL 0 0.00 | \
BIT 0 0.00 | \ BA 0 0.00 | \
COMM 0 0.00 | \ CS 0 0.00 | \
cc 0 0.00 | \ CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | \
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | \ EL ED 0 0.00 | \
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | \ LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | \
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | \ LIB ARTS 1 714 |1 \
NURS 0 0.00 | \ PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | \
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | \ SEC ED 0 0.00 | \
sSocC scClI 14 100.00 NG SocC sclI 3 2143 00 |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | \

VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | \

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 10 7143 T |
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BS Social Science

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.07
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 13 92.86 NG |
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 1 714 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \
Missing 14 100.00 G Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.82 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.15
employed in my 1 714 | | full-time 4 257 0 @
major field

employedina 1 7.14 I \ part-time 3 21.43 -:

closely related
field

employedina 2 14.29 . \ not employed at 6 42.86 -:

different field this time
unemployed 4 28.57 -:

looking

unemployed not 1 714 1 |

looking

planning to 2 14.29 . \

continue my

education

Missing 3 21243 I Missing 1 714 |1
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BS Social Science

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.09
Northeast 9 6420 NG | employment 4 257 @ |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 5 35.71 -:
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | \
part-time
add undergrad 1 714 I |
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | |
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 1 7.14 I \

Missing 5 3571 N Missing 3 2143 ]
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BT Applied Technology

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.44
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 6 ee67 I |  Agree 5 5556 I |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 Rt Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 IREN
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 5656 M |  Agree 4 444 I
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 11.11 .:| Neither Agree 1 1.1 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 5556 I |  Agree 5 5556 I |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey
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BT Applied Technology

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 6 6667 I |  Agree 6 ec.67 NN |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.89 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.44
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 2 22.22 -: Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 444 M~ | Agree 5 5556 I |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 2 22.22 -:| Neither Agree 1 1.1 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 444 M | Agree 5 5556 DN |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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May 2008

BT Applied Technology

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 3 33.33 -:| Neither Agree 2 22.22 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 2220 M| Agree 4 ses D
Strongly Agree 4 4444 R Strongly Agree 3 33.33 1N
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.44 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 1 dRE
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 11.11 .:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 5550 I | Agree 3 3333
Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -:| Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | |
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 Rt Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 IR
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 444+ M = | Agree 5 5556 I |
Strongly Agree 4 44.44 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 6 ce67 I |  Agree 6 cc67 NN |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

BT Applied Technology

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 2 22.22 -: Neither Agree 3 33.33 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 444 | Agree 3 333 |
Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:| Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 1 G
Neither Agree 1 1.1 .:| Neither Agree 1 1.1 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 rvprey Agree 4 rvprey
Strongly Agree 4 44 .44 -: Strongly Agree 3 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 9 100.00 NG ACCT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 9 oofd 0 |
Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment 72
August 2008

Generated by Michelle Canan



Graduation Survey

May 2008

BT Applied Technology

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.78
AT 3 33.33 -:| Claremore 1 1.1 .:|
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 1 dRIN
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 6 66.67 NG |
Pryor 1 nn B

Missing 6 6667 NEGN | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.22
employed in my 4 44 .44 -: full-time 8 88.89 _j
major field
employedina 0 0.00 | \ part-time 0 0.00 | \
closely related
field
employedina 3 33.33 -:| not employed at 1 1.1 .:|
different field this time
unemployed 0 0.00 | \
looking
unemployed not 1 1.1 .:|
looking
planning to 0 0.00 | |
continue my
education
Missing 1 AR Missing 0 0.00 |
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BT Applied Technology

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.89
Northeast 6 6667 NG | employment 6 6667 NG |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 2 22.22 -:| grad school 1 11.11 .:|
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 2 22.22 -:|
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 \ \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 RN Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AA Accounting
1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 5000 I | Agree 2 soo0 I
Strongly Agree 2 50.00 _: Strongly Agree 2 50.00 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 s000 M = | Agree 3 7500 N |
Strongly Agree 2 50.00 _: Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 7500 I | Agree 2 soo0 I |
Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 50.00 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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AA Accounting

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 s000 I | Agree 2 soo0 I |
Strongly Agree 2 50.00 _: Strongly Agree 2 50.00 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 7500 I | Agree 3 7500 I |
Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -: Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 100.00 — Agree 3 7500 N |
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \ Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
AA Accounting

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 100.00 — Agree 4 100.00 —
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 10000 N  Aoree 3 700 N |
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 25.00 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 5000 I | Agree 4 100.00 —
Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:| Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 7500 I | Agree 4 100.00 —
Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:| Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Accounting

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j
Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:| Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 7s.00 N | Agree 3 75.00 N |
Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -: Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00
AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 4 100.00 [N
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 2 5000 [ @~ | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SCl 0 0.00 | | soc scl 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 5000 @ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AA Accounting
My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.25
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 1 2500
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 1 2500 0 |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 2 s000 N 2 |
Pryor 0 0.00 | |

Missing 4 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.33
employed in my 1 25.00 -: full-time 1 25.00 -:
major field
employedina 0 0.00 | \ part-time 0 0.00 | |
closely related
field
employedina 0 0.00 | \ not employed at 2 s000 @ |
different field this time
unemployed 0 0.00 | \
looking
unemployed not 1 25.00 -:|
looking
planningto 1 2500 I
continue my
education
Missing 1 2500 Ml = | Missing 1 2500 I
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Graduation Survey
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AA Accounting
| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25
Northeast 3 7so00 NNEEGEGEGEGE | employment 2 s0o00 @~ |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 1 0 N 0
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 \ \
activity
starting or 1 25.00 -:|
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 220 1 @0 Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey
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AA Art
1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.80 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 1 2000 Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 1 20.00 -:
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 M | Agree 1 2000 |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 3 6000 NN |
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 1 20.00 -:
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 6000 M | Agree 2 4000 N @ |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:| Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 M | Agree 1 2000 I |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 3 eo.o0 NN |
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 20.00 -: Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 200 W ] Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _: Strongly Agree 4 80.00 _j
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 1 20 N @@ |
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 1 20.00 -:
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 2000 Ml | Agree 1 2000 |
Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:| Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.80 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.80
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 1 2000 I =
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 20.00 -: Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 6000 M | Agree 2 4000 N |
Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.80 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 20.00 -: Disagree 1 20.00 -:
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 0 0.00 |
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 6oo0 I | Agree 2 4000 N |
Strongly Agree 1 2000 1N Strongly Agree 2 40.00 N
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 200 M = Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 2000 1N Agree 2 40.00 1N
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:| Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:|
Missing 1 20 I @ Missing 0 0.00 | \
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 M = | Agree 2 4000 N |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:| Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.80
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 1 200 M @
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -: Neither Agree 1 200 I =
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 M | Agree 1 2000
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 4000 N |
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 coo00 NG | Agree 0 0.00 |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:| Strongly Agree 4 80.00 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 I 4@ Agree 2 4000 I 4@
Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _: Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 11.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.00
AP 0 000 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 5 ook 0000
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 1 2000l | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SCl 0 0.00 | | soc scl 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 1 2000 I
Missing 3 6000 NG | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.40
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 4 go.00 [NNEGEG |
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 1 2000l ]
Pryor 0 0.00 | |

Missing 5 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.20
employed in my 0 0.00 | \ full-time 1 2000 I |
major field
employedina 1 2000 Ml | parttime 2 4000 I @ |
closely related
field
employedina 2 40.00 -:| not employed at 2 40.00 -:|
different field this time
unemployed 1 2000 |
looking
unemployed not 1 20.00 -:|
looking
planning to 0 0.00 | |
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.40
Northeast 3 co00 NG | employment 3 co00 EEGEGNEN |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewhere in 1 200 I @0 employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 1 2000 I |
part-time
add undergrad 1 2000 I
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 \ \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 20 HB @ | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 1 12.50 l: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 2500 Il | Agree 2 2500 I

Strongly Agree 5 62.50 _:| Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

RSU.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:| Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 1 250 000000

Strongly Agree 7 87.50 —] Strongly Agree 6 7500 NN |

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE

Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 12.50 l: Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 2500 Il | Agree 1 1250 ]

Strongly Agree 5 62.50 _:| Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AA Business Administration

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better

develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.

educational objectives.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:| Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 1250 | Agree 1 1260 |

Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _j Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _j

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself

in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.

and/or nationality.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \

Neither Agree 1 12.50 l: Neither Agree 1 12.50 l:

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 1250 | Agree 1 1250 ]

Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:| Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the

student learning. courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:| Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 1260 | Agree 1 1260 |

Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _j Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _j

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:| Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | | Agree 0 0.00 | \
Strongly Agree 7 87.50 ‘ Strongly Agree 7 87.50 ‘
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 1 12.50 l: Neither Agree 1 12.50 l:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 0 0.00 |
Strongly Agree 7 87.50 —] Strongly Agree 7 87.50 —]
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.38 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 2 25.00 -:| Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 1260 | Agree 1 1260 |
Strongly Agree 5 62.50 _:| Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 1 12.50 l: Neither Agree 1 12.50 l:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 1250 ] Agree 0 0.00 |
Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:| Strongly Agree 7 87.50 _j
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is

education. comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \

Neither Agree 1 12.50 l: Neither Agree 1 12.50 l:

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 \ Agree 1 12.50 .:

Strongly Agree 7 87.50 _j Strongly Agree 6 75.00 _:|

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received

RSU again. for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.75

Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:| Neither Agree 1 12.50 .:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 | Agree 0 0.00 |

Strongly Agree 7 87.50 _j Strongly Agree 7 87.50 _j

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.29 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00

AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |

BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |

BA 6 75.00 N | BIOL 0 0.00 | |

BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 8 100.00 NG

COMM 1 250 ] cS 0 0.00 | |

cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |

GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |

JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |

LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |

ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |

SOC SCl 0 0.00 | | soc scl 0 0.00 | |

SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |

VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |

Missing 1 1250 ] Missing 0 0.00 | \
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My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.38
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 6 75.00 [NNEGEGEGEGEGE |
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 1 1250
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 1 1250 ]
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 8 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.88 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.75
employed in my 1 12.50 .: full-time 5 62.50 _:
major field
employedina 2 25.00 -:| part-time 0 0.00 | \
closely related
field
employedina 2 25.00 -:| not employed at 3 37.50 -:|
different field this time
unemployed 3 37.50 -:|
looking
unemployed not 0 0.00 | |
looking
planning to 0 0.00 | |
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.13
Northeast 6 7so00 NNEEGEGEGEGE | employment 5 6250 N |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 1 Yol
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 1 12.50 .:|
part-time
add undergrad 1 12.50 .:
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 220 1 @0 Missing 0 0.00 | \
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1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 — Strongly Agree 1 100.00 —
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
5. I feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 1 100.00 —
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 — Strongly Agree 1 100.00 —
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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AA Criminal Justice

13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 0 0.00 | |
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction |
received at RSU.

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner
that met my needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

19. Class content was adequately described in the
course catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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AA Criminal Justice

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is

education. comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received

RSU again. for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree 1 100.00 — Strongly Agree 1 100.00 —

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |

BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |

BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |

BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |

COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |

cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 1 100.00 INECEGCGCG_

GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |

JUSTADMIN 1 ool | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |

LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |

ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |

SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |

SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |

VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AA Criminal Justice

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 0 0.00 | |

EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |
Pryor 0 0.00 | |

Missing 1 ofd | Missing 1 oo 00 |

| am currently: | am employed:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

employed in my 0 0.00 | \ full-time 0 0.00 | |

major field

employedina 0 0.00 | \ part-time 0 0.00 | \

closely related

field

employedina 0 0.00 | \ not employed at 0 0.00 | \

different field this time

unemployed 0 0.00 | |

looking

unemployed not 0 0.00 | \

looking

planning to 0 0.00 | |

continue my

education

Missing 1 100.00 [ Missing 1 100.00 [
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Criminal Justice

I am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Northeast 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | |
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 oo | Missing 1 oo = |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Elementary Education

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.86 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.86
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 3 42.86 -: Neither Agree 2 28.57 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 2857 M | Agree 4 s714 L
Strongly Agree 2 28.57 -: Strongly Agree 1 14.29 l:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.57 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 1“2 Ml 0 ] Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 2 28.57 -:| Neither Agree 1 14.29 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 4286 M | Agree 3 4206 I |
Strongly Agree 1 14.29 .:| Strongly Agree 3 42.86 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.57 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.14
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 4 57.14 _:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 2857 Il | Agree 6 s5.71 I |
Strongly Agree 1 14.29 l: Strongly Agree 1 14.29 l:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Elementary Education

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.86 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.86
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 14.29 .: Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ Neither Agree 3 42.86 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 7143 I | Agree 2 2857 I |
Strongly Agree 1 14.29 .: Strongly Agree 2 28.57 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.71 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 1720 B 0 ] Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 1 1720 ] Neither Agree 2 28.57 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 574 I~ | Agree 3 200 I |
Strongly Agree 1 14.29 .:| Strongly Agree 2 28.57 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.86
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 14.29 l: Disagree 1 14.29 l:
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | Neither Agree 0 0.00 \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 5714 I | Agree 5 7143 I |
Strongly Agree 2 28.57 -: Strongly Agree 1 14.29 l:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Elementary Education

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.71 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.71
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 1 1“2 Il 0 ]
Neither Agree 3 42.86 -:| Neither Agree 2 28.57 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 4206 I | Agree 2 2857 I |
Strongly Agree 1 1429 Strongly Agree 2 2857 R
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 1 14.29 .: Neither Agree 1 14.29 .:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 7143 1 | Agree 3 4286 N
Strongly Agree 1 14.29 l: Strongly Agree 3 42.86 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.71
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 3 42.86 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 7143 N | Agree 3 428 I |
Strongly Agree 2 28.57 -: Strongly Agree 1 14.29 l:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.14
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 14.29 .: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 5 7143 I | Agree 6 8571 I |
Strongly Agree 1 14.29 l: Strongly Agree 1 14.29 l:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Elementary Education

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.14 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 2 28.57 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 6 8571 I |  Agree 3 286 N |
Strongly Agree 1 14.29 .:| Strongly Agree 2 28.57 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.29
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 14.29 .: Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ Neither Agree 2 28.57 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 4 sz I Agree 1 vl
Strongly Agree 2 28.57 -:| Strongly Agree 4 57.14 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 7.00
AP 0 000 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | ELED 7 100.00 [INGNNRNGNGNGNENENN
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 1 1420 0 LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SCl 0 0.00 | | soc scl 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 6 85.71 GG | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Elementary Education

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.29
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 6 85.71 NG |
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 1 1420 Il ]
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 7 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.71 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.86
employed in my 0 0.00 | \ full-time 3 2sc @230
major field
employedina 0 0.00 \ \ part-time 2 28.57 -:|
closely related
field
employedina 4 57.14 _:| not employed at 2 28.57 -:|
different field this time
unemployed 2 28.57 -:|
looking
unemployed not 0 0.00 | |
looking
planning to 1 14.29 .:|
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Elementary Education

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50
Northeast 5 71743 N | employment 4 574 1 |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 1 vl
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 1 vl
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 | \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 257 | Missing 1 12420 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Legal Assisting

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 1 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

RSU.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 1 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

5. I feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE

Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 1 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Legal Assisting

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better

develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.

educational objectives.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 1 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself

in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.

and/or nationality.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 1 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the

student learning. courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 1 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Legal Assisting

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 1 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

received at RSU.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 10000 N Ao 1 100.00 NN

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | \ Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | \

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and

that met my needs. reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 1 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)

course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 100.00 — Agree 0 0.00 \ \

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 1 100.00 —
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Legal Assisting

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 100.00 GGG Agree 1 100.00 GGG
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | \ Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | \
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 100.00 NN Agree 1 100.00 NN
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | \ Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | \
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 1 100.00 NGNS
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 Qoo =000 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Legal Assisting

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 1 ool |
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |
Pryor 0 0.00 | |

Missing 1 ofd | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
employed in my 0 0.00 | \ full-time 0 0.00 | |
major field
employedina 0 0.00 | \ part-time 0 0.00 | \
closely related
field
employedina 1 100.00 _ not employed at 1 100.00 _
different field this time
unemployed 0 0.00 | |
looking
unemployed not 0 0.00 | \
looking
planning to 0 0.00 | |
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Legal Assisting

I am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Northeast 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 1 100.00 NG
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 oo | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Liberal Arts

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | | Neither Agree 1 16.67 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 3333 MM | Agree 2 333 I
Strongly Agree 4 66.67 _:| Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 3333 MM | Agree 2 333
Strongly Agree 4 c7 NN | Strongly Agree 4 co7 NN |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 1 16.67 -: Neither Agree 1 16.67 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 3333 MM | Agree 2 333 I
Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _: Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Liberal Arts

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 16.67 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 3333 MM | Agree 2 333
Strongly Agree 4 66.67 _: Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.83 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 667 I = | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 667 Il Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 3333 MM | Agree 3 soo0 N
Strongly Agree 2 33.33 -:| Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 s000 I | Agree 4 6667 N |
Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _: Strongly Agree 2 33.33 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Liberal Arts

13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 s0o00 2 | Agree 3 s0o00 2 |
Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _—[ Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _—[
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction |
received at RSU.

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | | Neither Agree 1 16.67 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 5000 2@ Agree 0 0.00 |

Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:| Strongly Agree 5 83.33 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner
that met my needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 16.67 -:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 3333 MM | Agree 2 <<kl
Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:| Strongly Agree 4 66.67 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \

19. Class content was adequately described in the
course catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 5000 N | Agree 3 soo0 N |

Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:| Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Liberal Arts

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is

education. comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.17

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 2 33.33 -:

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 3333 MM | Agree 1 667 I ]

Strongly Agree 4 66.67 _:| Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received

RSU again. for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33

Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 16.67 -:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 5000 I 2 | Agree 2 33 . |

Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _: Strongly Agree 3 50.00 _:

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 7.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 9.00

AP 0 000 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |

BIOL 1 667 I ART 0 0.00 | |

BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |

BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |

COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |

cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |

GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |

JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |

LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 6 100.00 [INGNGNGNGNGNNENEN

NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |

ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |

socC scl 1 667 I SOC SCl 0 0.00 | |

SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |

VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |

Missing 4 6667 NEGNGN | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Liberal Arts

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50

AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 5 8333 G

EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |

Pryor 1 667 I |

Missing 6 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \

| am currently: | am employed:

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.80

employed in my 1 16.67 -: full-time 2 33.33 -:

major field

employedina 0 0.00 \ \ part-time 2 33.33 -:|

closely related

field

employedina 1 16.67 -:| not employed at 1 16.67 -:|

different field this time

unemployed 0 0.00 | \

looking

unemployed not 0 0.00 | |

looking

planning to 2 kel

continue my

education

Missing 2 333300 | Missing 1 667 Il |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Liberal Arts

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 5.25
Northeast 4 6667 NG | employment 1 1667 I |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 2 33 00
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 1 1667 I |
Missing 2 330 | Missing 2 333300
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
AA Secondary Education
1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 1 100.00 _ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | \ Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
5. I feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
AA Secondary Education

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.
educational objectives.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 100.00 _
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00 | \
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | \
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.
and/or nationality.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 100.00 — Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 | \ Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
student learning. courses they taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 — Strongly Agree 1 100.00 —
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Secondary Education

13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 | \ Agree 0 0.00 | \
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction |
received at RSU.

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 1 100.00 _
Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \ \
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner
that met my needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

19. Class content was adequately described in the
course catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 1 100.00 _

Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Secondary Education

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is

education. comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _ Strongly Agree 1 100.00 _

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received

RSU again. for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 0 0.00 Agree 0 0.00

Strongly Agree 1 100.00 — Strongly Agree 1 100.00 —

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -

AP 0 0.00 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |

BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |

BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |

BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |

COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |

cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |

GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |

JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |

LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |

NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |

ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 1 ool

SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |

SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |

VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |

Missing 1 Qoo =000 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
AA Secondary Education
My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 0 0.00 | |
EMS 0 0.00 | \ Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 1 100.00 NGNS
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 1 ofd | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
employed in my 0 0.00 | \ full-time 1 oo 00 |
major field
employedina 1 100.00 GGG part-time 0 0.00 | |
closely related
field
employedina 0 0.00 | \ not employed at 0 0.00 | \
different field this time
unemployed 0 0.00 \ \
looking
unemployed not 0 0.00 | \
looking
planning to 0 0.00 \ \
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
AA Secondary Education
I am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
Northeast 1 o 00 | employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 \ \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 1 100.00 _
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Social Sciences

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 eoo0 NI | Agree 3 cooo NN |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.
RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 6000 I | Agree 2 4000 I |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 3 6o.00 NN |
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 2 40.00 -:| Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 2000 Ml | Agree 2 4000 N |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Social Sciences

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better

develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.

educational objectives.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 6oo0 I | Agree 3 eooo NN |

Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself

in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.

and/or nationality.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 4 sooo NN | Agree 3 60.00 NN |

Strongly Agree 1 20.00 -:| Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the

student learning. courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 4000 M = | Agree 2 4000 N |

Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _: Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Social Sciences

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 M | Agree 1 2000 I |
Strongly Agree 3 60.00 __[ Strongly Agree 3 60.00 __[
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.
received at RSU.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 20.00 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 1 20.00 - Agree 3 60.00 __[
Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:| Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
that met my needs. reflected my learning.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 1 20.00 -: Disagree 0 0.00 |
Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 M = | Agree 2 4000 N |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.40 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.20
Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 20.00 -:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 cooo NI | Agree 2 4000 N |
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Social Sciences

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.60 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 N @@ | Agree 2 4000 I @ |
Strongly Agree 3 60.00 _:| Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 1 200 N @@ ]
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 1 20.00 -:|
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 2 4000 I 4@ Agree 1 2000 I = ]
Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 40.00 -:
Missing 1 200 W ] Missing 1 20 HB @]
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 10.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 12.00
AP 0 000 | | AccT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 1 2000 Il ] CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | \
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |
socC scl 3 co00 NG | SOC SCl 5 100.00 NG
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 20 I @ ] Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Social Sciences

My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.20
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 4 go.00 [NNEGEG |
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 1 2000l
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 5 oo 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.00
employed in my 1 20.00 -: full-time 2 40.00 -:
major field
employedina 0 0.00 \ \ part-time 1 20.00 -:|
closely related
field
employedina 1 20.00 -:| not employed at 2 40.00 -:|
different field this time
unemployed 1 20.00 -:|
looking
unemployed not 1 20.00 -:|
looking
planning to 0 0.00 | |
continue my
education
Missing 1 20 N @@ | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AA Social Sciences

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.00
Northeast 3 soo0 HNNNEGNGN | employment 2 4000 |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 2 4000 I @
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 s00 1 @4 | Missing 1 20 B @ |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AAS Applied Technology

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 4 100.00 — Agree 4 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

RSU.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.50

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 2 50.00 _:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 4 100.00 — Agree 2 50.00 _:

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE

Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 2 50.00 _:| Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 50.00 _: Agree 4 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AAS Applied Technology

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better

develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.

educational objectives.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 4 100.00 — Agree 4 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself

in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.

and/or nationality.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 2 so0oo N @42 | Disagree 0 0.00 | \

Neither Agree 1 0 HH =0 Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 25.00 -: Agree 4 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the

student learning. courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75

Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 3 75.00 _:| Neither Agree 1 25.00 -:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 25.00 -: Agree 3 75.00 _j

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AAS Applied Technology

13. Faculty were available during their office hours. 14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 0 0.00 |

Neither Agree 2 50.00 _:| Neither Agree 1 25.00 -:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 2500 Il | Agree 3 75.00 _j

Strongly Agree 1 25.00 N Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction | 16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

received at RSU.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.25

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 1 25.00 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 m Agree 3 700 N |

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:|

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner 18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and

that met my needs. reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25

Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 2 50.00 _: Disagree 1 2500 I

Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ Neither Agree 1 25.00 -:|

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 1 2500 Il | Agree 2 50.00 _:

Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:| Strongly Agree 0 0.00 \

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 | \

19. Class content was adequately described in the 20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)

course catalog. were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00

Strongly 0 000 | | Strongly 0 000 | |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 1 25.00 -: Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 4 100.00 —

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AAS Applied Technology

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my 22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
education. comparable to other colleges.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.50
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ Disagree 0 0.00 \
Neither Agree 1 25.00 -: Neither Agree 2 50.00 _:
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 2 50.00 _:
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
23. Considering what | now know, | would attend 24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
RSU again. for my degree.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.75
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | Disagree 2 5000 @ |
Neither Agree 1 25.00 -:| Neither Agree 1 25.00 -:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 1 25.00 -:
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
My major of study is: Bachelors My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 3 7500 NN | ACCT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | | ART 0 0.00 | |
BA 0 0.00 | | BIOL 0 0.00 | |
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | | cs 0 0.00 | |
cc 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | |
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | | EL ED 0 0.00 | |
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | | LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | |
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | | LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | |
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SEC ED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SClI 0 0.00 | | SOC SClI 0 0.00 | |
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | |
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 0 N @0 Missing 4 Qoo =000 |
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My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.75
AT 4 ool | Claremore 2 5000 N @ |
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 1 2500 @@
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 1 2500 I |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.00
employed in my 1 25.00 -: full-time 2 50.00 _:
major field
employedina 0 0.00 | \ part-time 0 0.00 | \
closely related
field
employedina 1 25.00 -:| not employed at 2 50.00 _:|
different field this time
unemployed 0 0.00 | \
looking
unemployed not 1 25.00 -:|
looking
planning to 1 25.00 -:|
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50
Northeast 2 s0o00 @ | employment 3 7500 NNEEGEGEGE |
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 1 20 I @0
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 \ \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | |
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | \
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 2 5000 0 | Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AAS Emergency Medical Services

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction. 2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.75

Strongly 1 2500 Ml | stongly 1 2500 |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | |

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 5000 I | Agree 1 2500 I

Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -: Strongly Agree 2 50.00 _:

Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

3. I would encourage my family and friends to attend 4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

RSU.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25

Strongly 1 2500 Ml | Stongly 1 2500 I ]

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students. 6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE

Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25

Strongly 1 2500 Ml |  Stongy 1 2500 |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 \ \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AAS Emergency Medical Services

7. The education | received at RSU helped me 8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better

develop the skills necessary to continue my life and career decisions.

educational objectives.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25

Strongly 1 2500 M | Stongly 1 2500 I

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity 10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself

in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion, were met.

and/or nationality.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25

Strongly 1 2500 Ml | Stongy 1 2500 |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in 12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the

student learning. courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25

Strongly 1 2500 Ml | Stongy 1 2500 |

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | |

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AAS Emergency Medical Services

13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25
Strongly 1 0 HH =0 Strongly 1 0 HH =
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction |
received at RSU.

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25
Strongly 1 0 N 00 Strongly 1 0 00
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 m Agree 3 75.00 m
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner
that met my needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25
Strongly 1 0 HH = 0 Strongly 1 0 HH =0
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j
Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

19. Class content was adequately described in the
course catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25

Strongly 1 2500 @00 | Strongly 1 2500 @

Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \

Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \

nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 3 75.00 _j Agree 3 75.00 _j

Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | Strongly Agree 0 0.00 |

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AAS Emergency Medical Services

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my
education.

22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.50
Strongly 1 2500 0| Strongly 1 2500 @
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 50.00 _: Agree 2 50.00 _:
Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:| Strongly Agree 1 25.00 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend
RSU again.

24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25
Strongly 1 25.00 -:| Strongly 1 25.00 -:|
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 2 s000 N @ Agree 3 700 NG |
Strongly Agree 1 00 N =@ Strongly Agree 0 0.00 | \
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

My major of study is: Bachelors

My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: - Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 0 0.00 | | ACCT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | \ ART 0 0.00 | \
BA 0 0.00 | \ BIOL 0 0.00 | \
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | \ cs 0 0.00 | \
cC 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | \
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | \ EL ED 0 0.00 | \
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | \ LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | \
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | \ LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | \
NURS 0 0.00 | \ PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | \
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SCI 0 0.00 | \ SOC SClI 0 0.00 | \
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | \
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | \
Missing 4 Qoo =000 | Missing 4 Qoo =000 |
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My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00
AT 0 0.00 | \ Claremore 4 ool |
EMS 4 100.00 [INEGTNRNGNGNGEN Bartlesville 0 0.00 | |
NURS 0 0.00 | | Online 0 0.00 | |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50
employed in my 2 50.00 _: full-time 3 75.00 _j
major field
employedina 0 0.00 | \ part-time 0 0.00 | \
closely related
field
employedina 1 25.00 -:| not employed at 1 25.00 -:|
different field this time
unemployed 0 0.00 | \
looking
unemployed not 0 0.00 | |
looking
planning to 1 25.00 -:|
continue my
education
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 |
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AAS Emergency Medical Services

| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.25
Northeast 3 7so00 NNEEGEGEGEGE | employment 2 5000 N
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 1 0 Il 0
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 \ \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | \
raising a family
completely 1 2500
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 1 220 1 @0 Missing 0 0.00 | \
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AAS Nursing

1. RSU provides a high degree of quality instruction.

2. 1 am able to apply what | learned at RSU to my
current experiences.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.30 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.45
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 303 | \ Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 21 6364 I | Agree 18 5455 @ |
Strongly Agree 11 33.33 -:| Strongly Agree 15 45.45 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

3. 1 would encourage my family and friends to attend
RSU.

4. Overall, my experiences at RSU were enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.24 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.19
Strongly 1 3.03 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | | Disagree 1 303 | \
Neither Agree 1 3.03 | \ Neither Agree 2 6.06 [l \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 19 5756 N | Agree 19 5756 N |
Strongly Agree 12 36.36 -: Strongly Agree 10 30.30 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 1 3.03 |

5. | feel that RSU meets the needs of the students.

6. | think RSU serves the educational needs of NE
Oklahoma.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.09 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.30
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 7 21.21 -:| Neither Agree 1 303 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 16 eyt Agree 21 6364 I |
Strongly Agree 10 30.30 -:| Strongly Agree 11 33.33 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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AAS Nursing

7. The education | received at RSU helped me
develop the skills necessary to continue my
educational objectives.

8. I feel that since attending RSU | can make better
life and career decisions.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.39 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.24
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 1 303 | \ Neither Agree 4 212K
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 18 54.55 _:| Agree 17 51.52 _:|
Strongly Agree 14 42.42 -: Strongly Agree 12 36.36 -:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

9. | feel that | have a greater appreciation of diversity
in terms of race, class, ethnicity, gender, religiion,
and/or nationality.

10. | feel that the educational goals | set for myself
were met.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.21 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.42
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 2 6.06 I \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 303 | \ Neither Agree 1 303 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 18 5455 @~ | Agree 17 51952 @ |
Strongly Agree 12 36.36 -:| Strongly Agree 15 45.45 _:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

11. Faculty at RSU show a high degree of interest in
student learning.

12. Faculty at RSU were well prepared for the
courses they taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.27 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36
Strongly 0 0.00 \ \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neither Agree 3 9.09 l:| Neither Agree 3 9.09 l:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 18 5455 @ | Agree 15 545 @
Strongly Agree 12 36.36 -: Strongly Agree 15 45.45 _:
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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AAS Nursing

13. Faculty were available during their office hours.

14. Faculty at RSU made learning enjoyable.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.30
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 3.03 | \ Disagree 1 303 | \
Neither Agree 0 0.00 | \ Neither Agree 1 3.03 | \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 19 s7s @ | Agree 18 5455 @ |
Strongly Agree 13 39.30 N Strongly Agree 13 39.30 N

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

15. Overall, | am satisfied with the instruction |
received at RSU.

16. Smaller class sizes increased my ability to learn.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 2 6.06 [ \ Neither Agree 3 900 M ]
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 18 5455 1 | Agree 16 484 @ |
Strongly Agree 13 39.39 -:| Strongly Agree 14 42.42 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

17. Classes were generally scheduled in a manner
that met my needs.

18. Grading and evaluation at RSU were fair and
reflected my learning.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.30 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.18
Strongly 0 0.00 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 1 3.03 | | Disagree 1 303 | \
Neither Agree 3 9.09 l:| Neither Agree 4 12.12 .:|
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 14 vyvl Agree 16 eyt
Strongly Agree 15 4545 _:| Strongly Agree 12 36.36 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |

19. Class content was adequately described in the
course catalog.

20. Instructional media (e.g. films, overheads, etc.)
were appropriate for the course being taught.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.24
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 303 | \ Neither Agree 3 900 M ]
nor Disagree nor Disagree
Agree 20 6061 NNEGN | Agree 19 5756 N~ |
Strongly Agree 12 36.36 -:| Strongly Agree 11 33.33 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | Missing 0 0.00 |
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Graduation Survey

May 2008

AAS Nursing

21. RSU adequately prepared me for continuing my
education.

22. The quality of education provided by RSU is
comparable to other colleges.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.36 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.27
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 \ \ Disagree 0 0.00 \ \
Neither Agree 1 303 | \ Neither Agree 3 900 B ]
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 19 57.58 _: Agree 18 54.55 _:
Strongly Agree 13 39.39 -:| Strongly Agree 12 36.36 -:|
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

23. Considering what | now know, | would attend
RSU again.

24. Overall, | am satisfied with the advising | received
for my degree.

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.24 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.30
Strongly 1 3.03 | \ Strongly 0 0.00 \ \
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 1 303 | \
Neither Agree 3 9.09 l:| Neither Agree 2 6.06 I \
nor Disagree nor Disagree

Agree 15 4545 @ | Agree 16 484 N |
Strongly Agree 14 vyvl Strongly Agree 14 vyvl
Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 0 0.00 | \

My major of study is: Bachelors

My major of study is: Associate in Arts or Science

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 10.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
AP 0 0.00 | | ACCT 0 0.00 | |
BIOL 0 0.00 | \ ART 0 0.00 | \
BA 0 0.00 | \ BIOL 0 0.00 | \
BIT 0 0.00 | | BA 0 0.00 | |
COMM 0 0.00 | \ cs 0 0.00 | \
cC 0 0.00 | | CRIMJUST 0 0.00 | \
GAMEDEV 0 0.00 | \ EL ED 0 0.00 | \
JUSTADMIN 0 0.00 | \ LEGAL ASST 0 0.00 | \
LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | \ LIB ARTS 0 0.00 | \
NURS 9 e T PHYS SCI 0 0.00 | \
ORGLEAD 0 0.00 | | SECED 0 0.00 | |
SOC SCI 0 0.00 | \ SOC SClI 0 0.00 | \
SPORT MGMT 0 0.00 | \
VIS ARTS 0 0.00 | \
Missing 24 727 N | Missing 33 Qoo =000 |
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My major of study is: Associate in Applied Science Most of my classes have been:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.03
AT 0 0.00 | | Claremore 31 93.04 NG
EMS 0 0.00 | | Bartlesville 1 303 | |
NURS 33 100.00 NG Online 0 0.00 | |
Pryor 0 0.00 | \

Missing 0 0.00 | \ Missing 1 3.03 | \
| am currently: | am employed:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.88 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.58
employed in my 23 eo.70 NG | full-time 20 ot NEGNGN |
major field
employedina 1 3.03 | \ part-time 4 12.12 .:|
closely related
field
employedina 1 3.03 | \ not employed at 7 2127 I
different field this time
unemployed 3 900 M |
looking
unemployed not 4 12.12 .:|
looking
planning to 0 0.00 | \
continue my
education
Missing 1 3.03 | \ Missing 2 6.06 [I
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Graduation Survey

May 2008
AAS Nursing
| am employed in: My PRINCIPAL activity upon graduation MOST
LIKELY will be:
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.03
Northeast 26 779 I | employment 30 9091 NG
Oklahoma full-time paid
Elsewherein 0 0.00 | \ employment 1 303 | \
Oklahoma part-time paid
Outside of 0 0.00 | \ grad school 0 0.00 | \
Oklahoma full-time
grad school 0 0.00 | |
part-time
add undergrad 0 0.00 \ \
coursework
military service 0 0.00 | |
volunteer 0 0.00 | \
activity
starting or 0 0.00 | \
raising a family
completely 0 0.00 | |
undecided
other 0 0.00 | |
Missing 7 21227 Missing 2 6.06 || \
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